
                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                

17.2 
Non-domestic rating in England & Wales 
Distribution of 2010 list rateable values as at 1 April 2013 by property type 

Numbers: thousands; Rateable values: £ million 

Rateable value Property type 
(lower limit) 

Shops Offices Warehouses Factories Other properties All properties 

£ Number 
Rateable 

value Number 
Rateable 

value Number 
Rateable 

value Number 
Rateable 

value Number 
Rateable 

value Number 
Rateable 

value 

0 
500 

1,000 
2,500 
5,000 

10,000 
15,000 
25,000 
50,000 

100,000 
250,000 
500,000 

1,000,000 

2 
3 

42 
106 
142 
64 
54 
41 
22 
13 
3 
2 
2 

0 
3 

79 
395 

1,013 
770 

1,022 
1,427 
1,498 
1,966 
1,186 
1,067 
3,112 

5 
11 
52 
62 
71 
37 
38 
34 
21 
14 
5 
2 
1 

1 
8 

91 
227 
508 
452 
728 

1,197 
1,445 
2,161 
1,751 
1,588 
3,553 

8 
10 
28 
31 
39 
22 
25 
25 
15 
11 
4 
1 
1 

2 
7 

48 
113 
277 
262 
479 
872 

1,041 
1,662 
1,361 

916 
1,212 

2 
5 

30 
50 
59 
27 
25 
20 
10 
6 
2 
1 
0 

0 
4 

54 
182 
416 
321 
479 
705 
716 
880 
602 
432 
706 

41 
44 
78 
86 
99 
52 
54 
50 
31 
20 
6 
2 
1 

12 
31 

133 
303 
705 
632 

1,044 
1,748 
2,141 
3,025 
2,136 
1,631 
7,129 

58 
73 

231 
335 
410 
201 
196 
171 
98 
64 
21 
8 
6 

15 
54 

405 
1,221 
2,919 
2,437 
3,751 
5,948 
6,840 
9,693 
7,036 
5,634 

15,713 

Total 496 13,536 355 13,710 218 8,253 237 5,498 567 20,670 1,873 61,667 

Notes on the Table: 

1. This table provides information on the distribution of Rateable Values by broad property type, covering properties on the local and central lists. 



Contact point for enquiries 

Matthew Cant 
Property and Stamp Taxes Statistics 
HM Revenue & Customs 
Room 2E/14 
100 Parliament Street 
London 
SW1A 2BQ 
� : 03000 586127 
E-mail : matthew.cant@hmrc.gsi.gov.uk 

For more general enquiries please refer to the HMRC website: 
www.hmrc.gov.uk 
or contact the Stamp Taxes Helpline on 0845 603 0135. 

The next update of these tables will be published by the Valuation Office Agency in 2014. However, the precise format and 
timing of publication are yet to be finalised. 

A NATIONAL STATISTICS PUBLICATION 

National Statistics are produced to high professional standards set out 
in the Code of Practice for Official Statistics. They undergo regular quality 
assurance reviews to ensure that they meet customer needs. They are 
produced free from any political interference. 

For general enquiries about National Statistics, contact the National 
Statistics Public Enquiry Service on 
� : 0845 601 3034 
overseas : +44 (1633) 653 599 
minicom : 01633 812399 
E-mail : info@statistics.gov.uk 
Fax : 01633 652747 
Letters : Customer Contact Centre, Room 1.015, Cardiff Road, Newport, NP10 8XG 

You can also find National Statistics on the internet -
go to www.statistics.gov.uk 

www.statistics.gov.uk
www.hmrc.gov.uk

