# Non-domestic rating in England & Wales Distribution of 2010 list rateable values as at 1 April 2013 by property type



Numbers: thousands; Rateable values: £ million

		operty type										ateable value	
All properties		Other properties		Factories		Warehouses		Offices		Shops		lower limit)	
Rateable		Rateable		Rateable		Rateable		Rateable		Rateable			
Number value	value	Number	value	Number	value	Number	value	Number	value	Number	£		
15	58	12	41	0	2	2	8	1	5	0	2	0	
54	73	31	44	4	5	7	10	8	11	3	3	500	
405	231	133	78	54	30	48	28	91	52	79	42	1,000	
1,221	335	303	86	182	50	113	31	227	62	395	106	2,500	
2,919	410	705	99	416	59	277	39	508	71	1,013	142	5,000	
2,437	201	632	52	321	27	262	22	452	37	770	64	10,000	
3,751	196	1,044	54	479	25	479	25	728	38	1,022	54	15,000	
5,948	171	1,748	50	705	20	872	25	1,197	34	1,427	41	25,000	
6,840	98	2,141	31	716	10	1,041	15	1,445	21	1,498	22	50,000	
9,693	64	3,025	20	880	6	1,662	11	2,161	14	1,966	13	100,000	
7,036	21	2,136	6	602	2	1,361	4	1,751	5	1,186	3	250,000	
5,634	8	1,631	2	432	1	916	1	1,588	2	1,067	2	500,000	
15,713	6	7,129	1	706	0	1,212	1	3,553	1	3,112	2	1,000,000	
61,667	1,873	20,670	567	5,498	237	8,253	218	13,710	355	13,536	496	otal	

### Notes on the Table:

1. This table provides information on the distribution of Rateable Values by broad property type, covering properties on the local and central lists.

# Contact point for enquiries

#### **Matthew Cant**

Property and Stamp Taxes Statistics HM Revenue & Customs Room 2E/14 100 Parliament Street London SW1A 2BQ

**2**: 03000 586127

E-mail: matthew.cant@hmrc.gsi.gov.uk

For more general enquiries please refer to the HMRC website:

#### www.hmrc.gov.uk

or contact the Stamp Taxes Helpline on 0845 603 0135.

The next update of these tables will be published by the Valuation Office Agency in 2014. However, the precise format and timing of publication are yet to be finalised.

## A NATIONAL STATISTICS PUBLICATION

National Statistics are produced to high professional standards set out in the Code of Practice for Official Statistics. They undergo regular quality assurance reviews to ensure that they meet customer needs. They are produced free from any political interference.

For general enquiries about National Statistics, contact the National Statistics Public Enquiry Service on

**2**: 0845 601 3034

overseas: +44 (1633) 653 599 minicom: 01633 812399 E-mail: info@statistics.gov.uk

Fax: 01633 652747

Letters: Customer Contact Centre, Room 1.015, Cardiff Road, Newport, NP10 8XG

You can also find National Statistics on the internet - go to www.statistics.gov.uk